
DRAFT: Program Outline
Sunday 27th October 12pm

5:00pm

Arrive at ANSTO for lunch
Course commences
Coach transfer to Hotel

Monday 28th October 7:45am
8:15am
9:00am
5:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

Meet at Hotel lobby to catch bus
Breakfast at ANSTO
Course commences
Poster session
Dinner
Coach transfer to Hotel

Tuesday 29th October 7:45am
8:15am
9:00am
5:00pm

Meet at coach pick up spot outside Rydges
Breakfast at ANSTO
Course commences
Coach transfer to Hotel

Wednesday 30th October 7:45am
8:15am
9:00am
5:00pm

Meet at coach pick up spot outside Rydges
Breakfast at ANSTO
Course commences
Coach transfer to Hotel

Thursday 31st October 7:45am
8:15am
9:00am
5:00pm
10:00pm

Meet at coach pick up spot outside Rydges
Breakfast at ANSTO
Course commences
Coach transfer to Gala Dinner venue
Gala Dinner finishes

Friday 1st November 7:45am
8:15am
9:00am
5:00pm

Meet at coach pick up spot outside Rydges
Breakfast at ANSTO
Course commences
Coach transfer to Sutherland Train Station
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