

DRAFT: Program Outline		
Sunday 27 th October	12pm 5:00pm	Arrive at ANSTO for lunch Course commences Coach transfer to Hotel
Monday 28 th October	7:45am 8:15am 9:00am 5:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm	Meet at Hotel lobby to catch bus Breakfast at ANSTO Course commences Poster session Dinner Coach transfer to Hotel
Tuesday 29 th October	7:45am 8:15am 9:00am 5:00pm	Meet at coach pick up spot outside Rydges Breakfast at ANSTO Course commences Coach transfer to Hotel
Wednesday 30 th October	7:45am 8:15am 9:00am 5:00pm	Meet at coach pick up spot outside Rydges Breakfast at ANSTO Course commences Coach transfer to Hotel
Thursday 31 st October	7:45am 8:15am 9:00am 5:00pm 10:00pm	Meet at coach pick up spot outside Rydges Breakfast at ANSTO Course commences Coach transfer to Gala Dinner venue Gala Dinner finishes
Friday 1 st November	7:45am 8:15am 9:00am 5:00pm	Meet at coach pick up spot outside Rydges Breakfast at ANSTO Course commences Coach transfer to Sutherland Train Station